2025 TIGERETTES VOLLEYBA
JUNIOR HIGH

DATE

Aug 25th
Sept 3rd
Sept 8th
Sept 22nd
Sept 29th
Oct 6th
Oct 15th
Oct 20th
Oct 27th
Nov 1st

OPPONENT

La Pryor

Charlotte

Sabinal

Stacey

La Pryor

Charlotte

Sabinal

Sacred Heart
Stacey

District Tournament

Head Coach - Tanya Cardenas

Assitant Coaches - Desiree Serrano,

Andrea Gonzales, Ashley Sandoval

Athletic Director- Kody Yeager

Superintendent- Eliza Diaz

Secondary Principal- Sergio Jimenez

Assistant Principal - Holly Harris

SITE TIME

La Pryor 5/6 PM
Tiger Gym 5/6 PM
Tiger Gym 5/6 PM
Lackland AFB 5/6 PM
Tiger Gym 5/6 PM
Charlotte 5/6 PM
Sabinal 5/6 PM
Sacred Heart 5/6 PM
Tiger Gym 5/6 PM
Sabinal TBA

Schedule subject to change
Updated 7/23/25
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TEAMS

7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
718




